Vail Water Company
Recommended Revised Tariff

W-01651B-18-0196
Schedule RSD-2

1/13/2021
Current Tax Revised
BM Rate# COMMODITY CHARGE (per 1,000 gallons of water) Gallons Charge Savings .1711 Tariff
20 5/8 x 3/4" Meter (Residential) First 3,000 S 294 § 0.17 $ 2.77
3,001t010,000 $ 415 S 017 $ 3.98
Over 10,000 S 528 S 017 $ 5.11
21 5/8 x 3/4" (Commercial, Industrial, Irrigation) First 10,000 S 415 S 0.17 $ 3.98
Over 10,000 S 528 S 017 S 5.11
2 3/4" Meter (Residential) First 3,000 S 294 § 0.17 S 2.77
3,001t010,000 $ 415 S 017 S 3.98
Over 10,000 S 528 S 017 S 5.11
22 3/4" Meter (Commercial, Industrial, Irrigation) First 10,000 S 415 S 017 S 3.98
Over 10,000 S 528 S 017 S 5.11
3 1" Meter (All Classes Including Standpipe and Construction) First 22,000 S 415 S 0.17 S 3.98
Over 22,000 S 528 S 017 S 5.11
4 11/2" Meter (All Classes Including Standpipe and Construction) First 50,000 S 415 S 0.17 S 3.98
Over 50,000 S 528 S 017 S 5.11
5 2" Meter (All Classes Including Standpipe and Construction) First 80,000 S 415 S 0.17 S 3.98
Over 80,000 S 528 S 0.17 S 5.11
6 3" Meter (All Classes Including Standpipe and Construction) First 160,000 S 415 S 0.17 S 3.98
Over 160,000 S 528 S 0.17 S 5.11
7 4" Meter (All Classes Including Standpipe and Construction) First 250,000 S 415 S 0.17 S 3.98
Over 250,000 S 528 S 0.17 S 5.11
8 6" Meter (All Classes Including Standpipe and Construction) First 500,000 S 415 S 0.17 S 3.98
Over 500,000 S 528 S 0.17 S 5.11
9 8" Meter (All Classes Including Standpipe and Construction) First 720,000 S 415 S 0.17 S 3.98
Over 720,000 S 528 S 0.17 S 5.11
10 10" Meter (All Classes Including Standpipe and Construction) First 1,035,000 S 415 S 017 $ 3.98
Over 1,035,000 S 528 §$ 017 $ 5.11
11 12" Meter (All Classes Including Standpipe and Construction) First 1,935,000 S 415 S 017 $ 3.98
Over 1,935,000 S 528 §$ 017 $ 5.11
?? Contruction/Standpipe All gallons S 5.28 § 0.17 § 5.11
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